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Date Start End Event Name Location
Mon 08/30/2021 4:00 pm 6:00 pm JV Girls Soccer Practice Contest Field
Tue 08/31/2021 4:00 pm 6:00 pm JV Girls Soccer Practice JJMS Field
Wed 09/01/2021 4:00 pm 6:00 pm JV Girls Soccer Practice JJMS Field
Thu 09/02/2021 4:00 pm 5:00 pm JV Girls Soccer Practice Contest Field
Thu 09/02/2021 5:00 pm 6:00 pm JV Girls Soccer Practice JJMS Field
Fri 09/03/2021 4:00 pm 6:00 pm JV Girls Soccer Practice JJMS Field
Mon 09/06/2021 4:00 pm 6:00 pm JV Girls Soccer Practice AP Farms Turf Field
Tue 09/07/2021 4:00 pm 6:00 pm JV Girls Soccer Practice AP Farms Turf Field
Wed 09/08/2021 4:00 pm 6:00 pm JV Girls Soccer Practice AP Farms Turf Field
Thu 09/09/2021 3:30 pm 5:30 pm JV Girls Soccer Practice JJMS Field
Fri 09/10/2021 3:30 pm 5:30 pm JV Girls Soccer Practice JJMS Field
Wed 09/15/2021 3:30 pm 5:30 pm JV Girls Soccer Practice JJMS Field
Thu 09/16/2021 3:30 pm 5:30 pm JV Girls Soccer Practice JJMS Field
Wed 09/22/2021 3:15 pm 5:00 pm JV Girls Soccer Practice JJMS Field
Fri 09/24/2021 3:00 pm 5:00 pm JV Girls Soccer Practice Fox Valley Park
Tue 09/28/2021 3:15 pm 4:15 pm JV Girls Soccer Practice JJHS Health Classroom
Tue 09/28/2021 4:15 pm 4:45 pm JV Girls Soccer Practice JJHS Fitness Room
Thu 09/30/2021 3:15 pm 5:00 pm JV Girls Soccer Practice JJMS Field
Mon 10/04/2021 4:00 pm 6:00 pm JV Girls Soccer Practice JJMS Field
Wed 10/06/2021 3:15 pm 4:15 pm JV Girls Soccer Practice JJHS Health Classroom
Wed 10/06/2021 4:15 pm 5:15 pm JV Girls Soccer Practice AP Farms Turf Field
Fri 10/08/2021 4:00 pm 6:00 pm JV Girls Soccer Practice Contest Field
Tue 10/12/2021 4:00 pm 6:00 pm JV Girls Soccer Practice AP Farms Turf Field
Mon 10/18/2021 4:30 pm 6:00 pm JV Girls Soccer vs Sleepy Hollow AP Farms Turf Field


